February 2026 Price List  |  www.sitonit.net  |  (888) 274-8664
Paséa
MODULAR LOUNGE TYPICALS
Lounge that works.
Paséa features tapered angles and comfort scaling for a lightweight, refined style while
promoting an active working posture so that you get our award-winning task chair
performance away from your desk.

PASÉA
3. Power
Power Type Code Price
AC/110V PT4
Price by
Number
of Units &
Location
USB-A / USB-C PT011
Price by
Number
of Units &
Location
AC/110V and USB-A/USB-C PT111
Price by
Number
of Units &
Location
Power Location Code Price
Right-Hand, Side of Unit
AC/110V PSR + $125
USB-A / USB-C PSR + $350
AC/110V and USB-A/USB-C PSR + $475
Left-Hand, Side of Unit
AC/110V PSL + $125
USB-A / USB-C PSL + $350
AC/110V and USB-A/USB-C PSL + $475
3. Power (Cont.)
Power Location Code Price
Right-Hand, Front of Unit
AC/110V PFR + $125
USB-A / USB-C PFR + $350
AC/110V and USB-A/USB-C PFR + $475
Left-Hand, Front of Unit
AC/110V PFL + $125
USB-A / USB-C PFL + $350
AC/110V and USB-A/USB-C PFL + $475
Both Hands, Side of Unit
AC/110V PSB + $250
USB-A / USB-C PSB + $700
AC/110V and USB-A/USB-C PSB + $950
MODULAR LOUNGE SEATING
February 2026 Price List  |  www.sitonit.net  |  (888) 274-8664
EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 23, 2026 | GSA SIN #: 33721
3. Power (Cont.)
Power Location Code Price
Both Hands, Front of Unit
AC/110V PFB + $250
USB-A / USB-C PSB + $700
AC/110V and USB-A/USB-C PSB + $950
Right-Hand, One on Front and One on Back
AC/110V PBR + $250
USB-A / USB-C PBR + $700
AC/110V and USB-A/USB-C PBR + $950
Left-Hand, One on Front and One on Back
AC/110V PBL + $250
USB-A / USB-C PBL + $700
AC/110V and USB-A/USB-C PBL + $950
3. Power (Cont.)
Power Location Code Price
Both Hands, One on Each Side of the Unit
AC/110V PBRL + $250
USB-A / USB-C PBRL + $700
AC/110V and USB-A/USB-C PBRL + $950
Both Hands, 2 Front and Two Back
AC/110V PBB + $500
USB-A / USB-C PBB + $1,400
AC/110V and USB-A/USB-C PBB + $1,900
Power is storm colored. Power not available on 120-Degree models ( FS17 SS3, FS17 SS4,
FS2 BNS6) or 90-degree models (FS17 SS5, FS2 BNS5).
4. Material
Protection Code Price

Classic Linen TL17 + $0
4. Power
Power Type Code Price
AC/110V PT4 + $125
USB-A / USB-C PT011 + $350
AC/110V and USB-A/USB-C PT111 + $475
Power Location Code Price
Top Center PTCC
Priced
by Power
Type
Power is only available on large ottomans with tabletops. Power is located in the center of
the laminate top.
•	 Choose from an assortment of large and mini ottoman and
table options, including square and round pieces
•	 Blend with any environment using graphite or slate
base colors
•	 Tabletops come in five attractive laminate finishes
•	 Adjustable glides standard on large ottomans
•	 Fixed multi-surface glides standard on easy-to-move
mini ottomans
•	 400 lb weight capacity warranty (per seat)
PASÉAPASÉA MODULAR TABLES AND OTTOMANS
February 2026 Price List  |  www.sitonit.net  |  (888) 274-8664
EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 23, 2026 | GSA SIN #: 33721
5. Material
Protection Code Price
Fire Retardancy Mini Ottoman Large Ottoman
CAL 133 UCAL + $88 + $262
Cleaning Code Price
Moisture Barrier Mini Ottoman Large Ottoman
Seat Only UM2 + $35 + $177
Fully Upholstered Code Price
Round Mini Ottoman Large Ottoman
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 1 FG1/VG1 + $0 + $0
COM COM + $38 + $72
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 2 FG2/VG2 + $38 + $72
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 3 FG3/VG3 + $59 + $112
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 4 FG4/VG4 + $84 + $161
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 5 FG5/VG5 + $126 + $241
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 6 FG6/VG6 + $168 + $322
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 7 FG7/VG7 + $210 + $402
Square Mini Ottoman Large Ottoman
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 1 FG1/VG1 + $0 + $0
COM COM + $40 + $74
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 2 FG2/VG2 + $40 + $74
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 3 FG3/VG3 + $63 + $115
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 4 FG4/VG4 + $90 + $165
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 5 FG5/VG5 + $135 + $247
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 6 FG6/VG6 + $180 + $330
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 7 FG7/VG7 + $225 + $412
Fully Upholstered Code Price
Round or Square With Tabletop Mini Ottoman Large Ottoman
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 1 FG1/VG1 + $0 + $0
COM COM + $22 + $40
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 2 FG2/VG2 + $22 + $40
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 3 FG3/VG3 + $34 + $63
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 4 FG4/VG4 + $48 + $90
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 5 FG5/VG5 + $72 + $135
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 6 FG6/VG6 + $96 + $180
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 7 FG7/VG7 + $120 + $225
Cleaning and protection options are not applicable on ottomans with laminate tops.
5. Material (Cont.)
Multi-Upholstery Code Price
Multi-Upholstery
Upcharge UMU + $75
Mini Round or Square Ottoman Seat Chassis
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 1 FG1/VG1 + $0  + $0
COM COM + $22 + $22
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 2 FG2/VG2 + $22 + $22
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 3 FG3/VG3 + $34 + $34

Classic Linen TL17 + $0
4. Power
Power Type Code Price
AC/110V PT4 + $125
USB-A / USB-C PT011 + $350
AC/110V and USB-A/USB-C PT111 + $475
Power Location Code Price
  Top Rear PTRC
Priced
by  Power
Type
  Top Center PTCC
Priced
by Power
Type
13" × 27" (FS18 BNS1) and 27" × 27" (FS18 BNS1) tables are available with top rear power
only. 90-degree corner table (FS18 BNS5) is available with top center power only.
•	 Choose from an assortment of large and mini ottoman
Designed by Q Design
•	 Part of a comprehensive collection that also includes seats,
benches and ottomans
•	 Provide extra convenience with available AC and USB
power options
•	 Three tables that are designed to be used inline with Paséa
seats and benches: the 13" × 27" table, 27" × 27" table
and the 90-degree corner table
•	 Adjustable glides standard on all Paséa tables
(except mini ottoman tables).
•	 Blend with any environment using graphite or slate
base colors
•	 Tabletops come in five attractive laminate finishes
INLINE TABLES
February 2026 Price List  |  www.sitonit.net  |  (888) 274-8664
EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 23, 2026 | GSA SIN #: 33721
PASÉA
5. Material
Fully Upholstered Code Price
13" x 27" Table
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 1 FG1/VG1 + $0
COM COM + $27
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 2 FG2/VG2 + $27
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 3 FG3/VG3 + $42
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 4 FG4/VG4 + $60
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 5 FG5/VG5 + $90
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 6 FG6/VG6 + $120
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 7 FG7/VG7 + $150
27" × 27" Table
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 1 FG1/VG1 + $0
COM COM + $40
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 2 FG2/VG2 + $40
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 3 FG3/VG3 + $63
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 4 FG4/VG4 + $90
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 5 FG5/VG5 + $135
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 6 FG6/VG6 + $180
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 7 FG7/VG7 + $225
Fully Upholstered Code Price
90-Degree Corner Table
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 1 FG1/VG1 + $0
COM COM + $40
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 2 FG2/VG2 + $40
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 3 FG3/VG3 + $63
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 4 FG4/VG4 + $90
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 5 FG5/VG5 + $135
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 6 FG6/VG6 + $180
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 7 FG7/VG7 + $225
Please reference the Textile Reference Guide for pricing on fabric over grade 7. Additional
CAL 133 information can be found on page 15.
6. Packaging
Packaging Code Price
Fully Assembled in Carton P1 + $0